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Graduate School 
Historical Fall Semester 

Enrollment
Domestic International

2006-07 143 5
2007-08 153 3

Purdue University Graduate School 
Fort Wayne Enrollment Summary 
Fall Semester 2007-2008 

Total 2007-08 Fall Enrollment: 156 

Students by Classification Ethnic Domestic Enrollment 
Number % of Total Number % of Dom. 

Master's 129 82.7% African American 10 6.5% 
Postbaccalaureate 27 17.3% Asian American 3 2.0% 
GRAND TOTAL 156 100.0% Hispanic American 6 3.9% 

Native American 2 1.3% 
Gender Total Enrolled 21 13.7% 

Number % of Total 
Men 72 46.2% 
Women 84 53.8% Number % of Total 
Total Enrolled 156 100.0% Indiana Resident 145 92.9% 

Indiana Resident Status* 

Nonresident 11 7.1% 
New/Continuing Students Total Enrolled 156 100.0% 

Number % of Total 
New 50 32.1% Number % of Total 
Continuing 106 67.9% New 1 0.6% 
Total Enrolled 156 100.0% Continuing 2 1.3% 

Total Enrolled 3 1.9% 

International Students* 

*Residence is determined by Fee Residency Domestic Students 
Number % of Total 

New 49 31.4% 
Continuing 104 66.7% 
Total Enrolled 153 98.1% 
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Enrollment Summary -- Fall 2007-2008 Purdue University -- Fort Wayne Campus 

College of Arts and Sciences 

College of Engineering, Technology and 
Computer Science 

College of Health and Human Services 

Division of Organizational Leadership and 
Supervision 
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Enrollment Data By College 2007- 2008 

55 

23 

22 

10  20  30  40  50  60  

Comparative Enrollment Data By College -- Fall 2006-2007/2007-2008 
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2006-2007 % of Total 2007-2008 % of Total 
College of Arts and Sciences 85 57.4% 78 50.0% 
College of Engineering, Technology, and Computer Science 29 19.6% 33 21.2% 
College of Health and Human Services 19 12.8% 23 14.7% 
Division of Organizational Leadership and Supervision 11 7.4% 22 14.1% 
Graduate School/Unassigned 4 2.7% 0 0.0% 
Total Enrollment 148 100.0% 156 100.0% 

Comparative Enrollment Data -- 2006-2007/2007-2008 

Resident Status* 
Indiana Resident 
Nonresident 
Total Enrollment 

Ethnic Enrollment 
African American 
Asian American 
Hispanic American 

2006-2007 

2006-2007 

% of Total 
135 91.2% 

13 8.8% 
148 100.0% 

% of Domestic 
10 7.0% 

2 1.4% 
5 3.5% 

2007-2008 
145 

11 
156 

2007-2008 
10 

3 
6 

% of Total 
92.9% 

7.1% 
100.0% 

% of Domestic 
6.5% 
2.0% 
3.9% 

Native American 
Total Enrollment 

International Students* 
Graduate 

Gender 
Total Men 
Total Women 
Total Enrollment 

5 

2006-2007 

2 1.4% 
19 13.3% 

2006-2007 % of Total 
3.4% 

% of Total 
66 44.6% 
82 55.4% 

148 100.0% 
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21 

2007-2008 
3 

2007-2008 
72 
84 

156 

1.3% 
13.7% 

% of Total 
1.9% 

% of Total 
46.2% 
53.8% 

100.0% 
*Residence is determined by Fee Residency 
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Enrollment Summary -- Fall 2007-2008 Purdue University -- Fort Wayne Campus 

Comparative Enrollment Data -- 2006-2007/2007-2008 
Department 2006-2007 % of Total 2007-2008 % of Total % Change 
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 
BIOLOGY 37 25.00% 31 19.87% -16.22% 
CHEMISTRY 1 0.68% 1 0.64% 0.00% 
COMMUNICATION 31 20.95% 32 20.51% 3.23% 
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES 16 10.81% 14 8.97% -12.50% 
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TECHNOLOGY AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

85 

29 

57.43% 

19.59% 

78 

21 

50.00% -8.24% 

13.46% -27.59% 
TECHNOLOGY 0 0.00% 12 7.69% 100.00% 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TECHNOLOGY AND COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COLLEGE OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 
NURSING 
COLLEGE OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 

DIVISION OF ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP AND SUPERVISION 
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP AND SUPERVISION 
DIVISION OF ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP AND SUPERVISION 

GRADUATE SCHOOL/UNASSIGNED 
GRADUATE SCHOOL 
GRADUATE SCHOOL/UNASSIGNED 

TOTAL 

29 

19 
19 

11 
11 

4 
4 

148 

19.59% 

12.84% 
12.84% 

7.43% 
7.43% 

2.70% 
2.70% 

100.00% 

33 

23 
23 

22 
22 

0 
0 

156 

21.15% 13.79% 

14.74% 21.05% 
14.74% 21.05% 

14.10% 100.00% 
14.10% 100.00% 

0.00% -100.00% 
0.00% -100.00% 

100.00% 5.41% 

IPFW also offers Indiana University graduate programs that enrolled 677 students for Fall 2007 
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